
From: Google Calendar on behalf of linda.calnan@boston.gov

To: michael.kane@boston.gov; apelekanakis@genetec.com; jim.fitzpatrick@pd.boston.gov; jerry.turner@boston.gov;

wilson.aleman@boston.gov; don.burgess@boston.gov; jbeers@bphc.org; availlancourt@genetec.com;

Brian.Barcelou@pd.boston.gov; zpena@genetec.com; dan.rothman@boston.gov; Jason.Marshall@pd.boston.gov;

mdriscoll@dvtel.com; mike.lynch@boston.gov; jgrennon@lan-tel.com; jwagner@vidsys.com; ejohnson@lan-

tel.com; Shawn.Romanoski@pd.boston.gov; jfullerton@genetec.com; mfrench@lan-tel.com;

brett.haynes@boston.gov; william.joyce@boston.gov; michael.flaherty2@boston.gov;

richard.reidy@siemens.com; robert.slade@boston.gov; daniel.keeler@pd.boston.gov; ithomas@vidsys.com;

tom.deloriea@isilon.com; akhule@bphc.org; conor.mcdavitt@siemens.com; larry.louis@boston.gov;

vincent.stancato@pd.boston.gov; nelson.vasconcelos@siemens.com; Henry, Brian; linda.calnan@boston.gov

Cc: michael.kane@boston.gov; jwagner@vidsys.com; mdriscoll@dvtel.com; don.burgess@boston.gov;

robert.slade@boston.gov; akhule@bphc.org; daniel.keeler@pd.boston.gov; mfrench@lan-tel.com;

mike.lynch@boston.gov; shawn.romanoski@pd.boston.gov; ejohnson@lan-tel.com; ithomas@vidsys.com;

jerry.turner@boston.gov; availlancourt@genetec.com; dan.rothman@boston.gov; brian.barcelou@pd.boston.gov;

wilson.aleman@boston.gov; tom.deloriea@isilon.com; jim.fitzpatrick@pd.boston.gov;

conor.mcdavitt@siemens.com; nelson.vasconcelos@siemens.com; larry.louis@boston.gov; jgrennon@lan-

tel.com; jbeers@bphc.org; zpena@genetec.com; brett.haynes@boston.gov; jfullerton@genetec.com;

jason.marshall@pd.boston.gov; Henry, Brian; william.joyce@boston.gov; vincent.stancato@pd.boston.gov;

richard.reidy@siemens.com; michael.flaherty2@boston.gov; apelekanakis@genetec.com

Subj ect : [Update]  Security Camera Strategy Status Meeting - Next Meeting =  Feb 3rd

Date: Tuesday, January 26, 2016 3:28:42 PM

All - Just a reminder that this meeting is now every other week and our next meeting is next
Wed, Feb 3rd. Please feel free to send me your updates throughout the week. Thanks.

Security Camera Strategy Status Meeting

Attached are the notes from last week's meeting for your reference. See you all tomorrow. We are 

back in the first floor conference room.

When Wed Feb 3, 2016 9am – 10am Eastern Time

Where

Who • linda.calnan@boston.gov
- organizer

• michael.flaherty2@boston.gov

• Jerry Turner

• availlancourt@genetec.com

• jfullerton@genetec.com

• Shawn.Romanoski@pd.boston.gov

• william.joyce@boston.gov

• bhenry@mbta.com

• michael.kane@boston.gov

• Brian.Barcelou@pd.boston.gov

• conor.mcdavitt@siemens.com

• Dan Rothman

• Larry Louis

• daniel.keeler@pd.boston.gov

• ejohnson@lan-tel.com

• apelekanakis@genetec.com

• mike.lynch@boston.gov

• mfrench@lan-tel.com

• robert.slade@boston.gov

• don.burgess@boston.gov

• Jason Marshall



• Jim Fitzpatrick

• ithomas@vidsys.com

• nelson.vasconcelos@siemens.com

• jbeers@bphc.org

• wilson.aleman@boston.gov

• tom.deloriea@isilon.com

• Brett Haynes

• Vincent Stancato

• richard.reidy@siemens.com

• zpena@genetec.com

• akhule@bphc.org

• mdriscoll@dvtel.com

• jwagner@vidsys.com

• jgrennon@lan-tel.com
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